
3764

0
.4

%
 U

P

P

P

P

V

135.625 133.4  377.175

ASOS

   
APP CRS   6304

  3705
  3705Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

350°

DENVER CENTER

T

CIRCLING

S-36 4220-1 

LAMAR, COLORADO

LAMAR, COLORADO

(LAA)

(LAA)

AL-5290 (FAA)

M
SA
 LAA 25 NM

 

4420-2

4220-1

6000

5700
TCH 50

4580

3.5 NM6 NM

1
6
9
°

3
4
9
°

R
-1

7
0

R
-3

4
9

 

 

 

3
5
0
°

(6
)

5
7
0
06000

6
0
0
0

6
3
0
0

CATEGORY B C DA

 

116.9

116

 

      Chan

VOR/DME LAA

L

UNICOM

(CTAF)122.8

6000 LAA

350°

4420-2
715 (800-2) 715 (800-2   )

1
4

1
4

38°04'N-102°41'W

3.00°

116.9  LAA

Chan 116

LAMAR

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 44).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

 

 

1.1 NM

9.8

LAA

SOUTHEAST COLORADO RGNL

SOUTHEAST COLORADO RGNL

A
3
4

5900

VOR RWY 36

VOR RWY 36

3
8

3
8

DME required.

515 (600-1) 515 (600-1   )

715 (800-1)4420-1

and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 6000 direct LAA VOR/DME 

0.8

3705ELEV 3705 TDZE

MIRL Rwys 8-26 and 18-36

REIL Rwys 8, 26, 18, and 36

L

L

350°

Rwy 36 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

LAA  20.5

ASWIR

(IF)

LAA  20.5

CODIN

LAA  20.5

HOOKA

(IAF)

LAA  14.5

LIHZE

LAA  20.5

LYSES

(IAF)

LAA  10.9

TIGDE

LAA  20.5

ASWIR

 

LAA  14.5

LIHZE

LAA  10.9

TIGDE

Amdt 2  27NOV25

25331

R-2
38

R-298

R-
04

8

 

LAA   9

 DACPO

3955

0.7

DACPO

  LAA  

 9

5001 X 60

6
3
0
4
 X
 1

0
0

36

18

2
6

8

  

cr
A  

5.
0

2  
A

AL

cr
A  

5.
02
  

A
AL

cr
A  

5.
0

2  
A

AL

S
W

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
W

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


